1	Half Round Head Screw M4×10	19	Inner Hexagonal Nail M6×16
2	Flat Gasket 4	20	Hand Wheel
3	Switchgear Cabinet	21	T Type Nut
4	Soket Head Cap Screw M6×10	22	Devetail Base
5	Flat Gasket 6	23	Flat Gasket 8
6	Motor Cover	24	Screw Bolt M8×40
7	Motor	25	Nut
8	Tapered Iron	26	Threaded Rod
9	Steel Ball	27	Check Ring
10	Soket Head Cap Screw M6×20	28	Hand Wheel
11	T Type Bar End M6×20	29	Sunk Screw M5×10
12	Soket Head Cap Screw M5×12	30	Gasket
13	Bearing	31	Flat Key 4
14	Plate Dovetail	32	Plate Dovetail
15	T Type Nut	33	T Type Lock Handle M8×40
16	Cross Dovetail	34	Guide Screw
17	T Type Threaded Rod	35	Hand Wheel
18	Split Washer		

Beads Machine Parameter :

- 1. Motor Power: Regulating Speed 550w, Single Speed 370w
- 2. Electric Voltage: 110v/230v
- 3. Rotating Speed: Speed Regulation1000-3800r/Min ,Single Speed 2800r/Min
- 4. Motor Shaft Morse Taper B16

5. Working Size Of Dovetail : Length120 Crosswise 120 All Working Size 350 Installation Instructions:

Figure 1 in the bed side of the 34 will be screwed into No. 21, then the 34-piece cylinder from the end of the hole in the hole out of the hole and put into the hand wheel 35, and then bolt 24 and T-bolt 33 were Over 22 pieces, screwed into the 21 pieces which, so that No. 22 pieces accurately fixed on the bed.

Figure 2, the bolt 24 through the 22-piece into the bed side of the 21-piece, so that the 22-piece accurately fixed on the bed.



